






NORTH BUILDING
63,663 SF

EAST BUILDING
17,851 SF

SOUTH PAD
3,111 SF
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7800 Washington Avenue, Suite 800
Houston, Texas 77007-1046
P: (713) 952-0366  F: (713) 268-3723
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PHARMACY

DAISY’S MULTI SERVICE

AVAILABLE

MIRACLE BEAUTY

SALAZI CLINIC

EDC DENTAL

AVAILABLE

BLINK FITNESS

AVAILABLE

USB STORAGE

SUVIDA HEALTHCARE

845 SF

654 SF

1,005 SF

570 SF

3,682 SF

6,110 SF

3,170 SF
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2,266 SF

14,454 SF
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SPRING BRANCH EYE CARE

IN LOI

TAYLOR NAIL BAR

MI TIERRA CENTRO AMER.

MI BELLA REST.

CRICKET WIRELESS

REGIONAL FINANCE

PHONE REPAIR

MI ESTRELLA BAKERY

SUBWAY

AMAX AUTO INSURANCE
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1,667 SF
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1,650 SF
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